Cemetery Laborer

Park Laborer

Administrative Support Specialist
Administrative Support Specialist
Streets Laborer

Administrative Support Specialist
Municipal Court Clerk
Administrative Support Specialist
Property Evidence Clerk
Administrative Support Specialist

Administrative Support Specialist

Custodian

Park Caretaker
Account Clerk
Clerk Typist

Community Service Worker

VACANT

Bridgetender

VACANT

Cem & Parks $16.51 $16.99 $17.48
Cem & Parks

City Clerk

DPI

DPI
Engineering
Finance
Police
Police

Rahr West

Senior Center

Building &
Grounds
Cem & Parks

$15.26 $15.71 $16.16

Finance
Police

Police

$14.13 $14.54 $14.96

DPI $13.08 $13.47 $13.85

$12.11 $12.47 $12.83

$17.96

$16.60

$15.37

$14.24

$13.18

$18.45

$17.05

$15.79

$14.62

$13.54

$18.93

$17.50

$16.20

$15.01

$13.89

$19.42

$17.95

$16.62

$15.39

$14.25

$19.91

$18.40

$17.04

$15.77

$14.61

$20.39

$18.85

$17.45

$16.16

$14.96

$20.88

$19.30

$17.87

$16.54

$15.32

$21.36

$19.75

$18.28

$16.93

$15.68

$21.85

$20.19

$18.70

$17.31

$16.03



