F	Cemetery Laborer	Cem & Parks	\$16.51	\$16.99	\$17.48	\$17.96	\$18.45	\$18.93	\$19.42	\$19.91	\$20.39	\$20.88	\$21.36	\$21.85
•	Park Laborer	Cem & Parks	\$10.51	\$10.55	Ş17. 4 0	\$17.50	Ş10.4J	\$10.93	Ş19.4Z	Ş19.91	J20.33	J20.00	J21.30	J21.0J
		City Clerk												
	Administrative Support Specialist	•												
	Administrative Support Specialist	DPI												
	Streets Laborer	DPI												
	Administrative Support Specialist	Engineering												
	Municipal Court Clerk	Finance												
	Administrative Support Specialist	Police												
	Property Evidence Clerk	Police												
	Administrative Support Specialist	Rahr West												
	Administrative Support Specialist	Senior Center												
E	Custodian	Building & Grounds	\$15.26	\$15.71	\$16.16	\$16.60	\$17.05	\$17.50	\$17.95	\$18.40	\$18.85	\$19.30	\$19.75	\$20.19
	Park Caretaker	Cem & Parks												
	Account Clerk	Finance												
	Clerk Typist	Police												
	Community Service Worker	Police												
D	VACANT		\$14.13	\$14.54	\$14.96	\$15.37	\$15.79	\$16.20	\$16.62	\$17.04	\$17.45	\$17.87	\$18.28	\$18.70
С	Bridgetender	DPI	\$13.08	\$13.47	\$13.85	\$14.24	\$14.62	\$15.01	\$15.39	\$15.77	\$16.16	\$16.54	\$16.93	\$17.31
В	VACANT		\$12.11	\$12.47	\$12.83	\$13.18	\$13.54	\$13.89	\$14.25	\$14.61	\$14.96	\$15.32	\$15.68	\$16.03